Donor
Joy & Steve Cameron
Volunteer Man Hours
September-17
October-17
November-17
December-17
January-18
February-18
March-18
April-18
May-18
June-18
July-18
August-18
September-18
October-18
November-18
December-18
Total Volunteer Man Hours
Catholic Charities
Salvation Army

FCDRT In Kind Giving

Description of Donation
9000 sq ft warehouse and offices
(Does not include MDS volunteers)
115 Volunteers: 3100 Hours Worked
144 Volunteers: 5760 Hours Worked
80 Volunteers: 1440 Hours Worked
34 Volunteers: 1360 Hours Worked
29 Volunteers: 960 Hours Worked
120 Volunteers: 4760 Hours Worked
134 Volunteers: 1072 Hours Worked
39 Volunteers: 4375 Hours Worked
45 Volunteers: 1800 Hours Worked
60 Volunteers: 2160 Hours Worked
198 Volunteers: 5940 Hours Worked
0 Volunteers: 0 Hours Worked
0 Volunteers: 0 Hours Worked
0 Volunteers: 0 Hours Worked
26 Volunteers: 1840 Hours Worked
22 Volunteers: 880 Hours Worked
1046 Volunteers: 35,447 Volunteer Hours
Contributions to clients

Recovery ltems

In Kind Value

$35,416.00

$76,539.00
$142,214.40
$35,553.60
$33,578.40
$23,702.40
$117,524.40
$26,467.68
$108,018.75
$44,442.00
$53,330.40
$146,658.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$45,429.60
$21,727.20
$875,186.43
$150,000.00
$168,750.00






